
 2017 GREAT WESTERN OPEN - NORTHBROOK JUNE 2 - 4, 2017

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
12 Gauge 100 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
99 FICHTNER, KATIE 237693 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION
98 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA THIRD
98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 NODA, CARLOS 242026 A A THIRD
97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A SEN RUNNER UP
97 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
97 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIRST
97 MARKO, FRED 235495 B B SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION
97 VEACH, ROY 153728 C C SECOND SEN THIRD
97 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C THIRD
97 ADAMS, JEFFREY 123198 C
96 DICKSON, JOE 117323 AA RET MIL RUNNER UP
96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA
96 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A
96 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C
95 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A
95 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
95 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 B B THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
95 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 D D FIRST
95 HELFER, R ANDREW 289109 D D SECOND
94 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 AA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
94 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 A
94 NAGRO, RAY 272514 B JUNIOR CHAMPION
94 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN THIRD
94 SCANDARIATO, JOE D D THIRD
93 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 A
93 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 C
93 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D
92 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A
92 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 A RET MIL THIRD
92 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 B SUB JUN CHAMPION
92 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY RUNNER UP
90 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
90 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D
90 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 D
88 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
88 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 E E FIRST
87 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C
86 KINSCHERFF, GRANT 266186 D
86 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 E E SECOND
86 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 E E THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP
86 MELUS, BERNARD 272410 E JUNIOR THIRD
83 ZIEGLER, ALEX 280423 E SUB JUN RUNNER UP
78 TOWNSEND, JACK 280421 D

20 Gauge 100 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 DICKSON, JOE 117323 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
99 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 FICHTNER, KATIE 237693 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
98 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN THIRD
98 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
98 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 A A FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
98 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B B SECOND LADY CHAMPION
97 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA
97 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A SECOND
97 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A A THIRD SEN THIRD
96 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A
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20 Gauge 96 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A

96 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A
96 VEACH, ROY 153728 B B THIRD
94 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA RET MIL RUNNER UP
94 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 B
93 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
93 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
93 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 B
93 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C C FIRST
92 SCANDARIATO, JOE A
91 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 B
91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
90 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL THIRD
90 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C SECOND
90 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C C THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION
90 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D D FIRST
89 MARKO, FRED 235495 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
89 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C VETERAN THIRD
89 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C
89 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
88 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 AA
88 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 B SUB JUN CHAMPION
88 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
88 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D D SECOND
87 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B SUB SUB SEN THIRD
82 HELFER, R ANDREW 289109 D D THIRD

28 Gauge 100 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A OPEN RUNNER UP VETERAN CHAMPION
100 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION
97 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A SECOND
95 DICKSON, JOE 117323 AA AA THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
95 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA SEN THIRD
95 FICHTNER, KATIE 237693 A A THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
94 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
94 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
94 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B B FIRST
93 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA
93 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
93 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 AA
93 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A
93 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 B B SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B THIRD
93 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL THIRD
92 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A
92 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 B
92 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 B
92 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D FIRST
90 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 B SUB JUN CHAMPION
89 SCANDARIATO, JOE C C FIRST
88 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C C SECOND
87 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C C THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP
86 VEACH, ROY 153728 B
86 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 D D SECOND
85 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D D THIRD
84 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
84 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D
83 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
77 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
72 HELFER, R ANDREW 289109 D
70 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D
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410 98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A A FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
96 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
96 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
95 FICHTNER, KATIE 237693 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
95 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA SECOND
94 DICKSON, JOE 117323 AA AA THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
94 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A A THIRD SEN CHAMPION
93 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA
93 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A SEN THIRD
93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIRST
92 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B B SECOND VETERAN RUNNER UP
90 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A
90 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A LADY RUNNER UP
90 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
90 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
90 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 B SUB JUN CHAMPION
90 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL THIRD
90 SHADE, NYLE 143385 B
89 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 AA
88 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 B TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
87 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
85 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 C C SECOND
83 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C C THIRD
82 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C
80 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
79 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D D FIRST
78 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
77 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
77 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D D SECOND
77 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D THIRD
77 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 D
77 SCANDARIATO, JOE D
72 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C VETERAN THIRD
71 HELFER, R ANDREW 289109 D
71 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
69 VEACH, ROY 153728 B
36 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

Doubles 96 DICKSON, JOE 117323 AA OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION
95 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
95 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A OPEN THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
95 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
94 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A A SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP
93 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 B B FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
92 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA AA FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
91 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 AA AA SECOND
91 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
91 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A SEN THIRD
91 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
91 SCANDARIATO, JOE C C FIRST
90 FICHTNER, KATIE 237693 A TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
89 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B B THIRD
89 MARKO, FRED 235495 B VETERAN RUNNER UP
88 VEACH, ROY 153728 B
88 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C C SECOND
87 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C C THIRD
87 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D D FIRST
86 PHILLIPS, BRANDON 277625 B
86 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D D SECOND
85 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B
85 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
85 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
85 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
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Doubles 84 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 B SUB JUN CHAMPION

83 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
82 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 B
80 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 C LADY RUNNER UP
77 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 D D THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
76 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C

HOA 397 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
393 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
391 FERRELL, ALAN 139917
389 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A OPEN THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
388 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
387 FICHTNER, KATIE 237693 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
386 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
384 DICKSON, JOE 117323 AA AA THIRD SEN CHAMPION
383 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA SEN THIRD
383 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
375 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A A THIRD
374 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
374 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND
372 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
372 DIAL, JAMES 170816
367 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102
367 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835
365 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL THIRD
365 PANEK, CLIFF 289277
363 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 AA
360 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 B SUB JUN CHAMPION
356 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C FIRST
352 SCANDARIATO, JOE
348 VEACH, ROY 153728 B
347 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C C SECOND
347 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771
344 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D D FIRST
343 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965
337 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627
335 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723
332 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957
328 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
320 HELFER, R ANDREW 289109

HAA 491 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
481 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A OPEN RUNNER UP VETERAN CHAMPION
480 DICKSON, JOE 117323 AA OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
477 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
477 FICHTNER, KATIE 237693 A A SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
474 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
467 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
463 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
454 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B B THIRD SEN THIRD
445 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 A
441 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C FIRST
436 VEACH, ROY 153728 B
432 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C C SECOND
431 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D D FIRST
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